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éa:-UJEiPU® Connector

Connect to put the new
realm of technique

WEIPU was established in 1996, specialize in R&D and manufacturing the industrial connectors,
we are the member of “ National Electrical Appliances Standardization Technical Committees ” and one
of the members to draft the national standard for industrial connectors GB/T11918.
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In house Test Lab Equlpment

- Vibration Test Equipment - Electric Current Break Test Equipment

- Optical Comparator

- Mating Cycle Life Time Test Machine « Accurate Size Test Equipment
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@»wEiPU@)connecmr

Precasting connector

WEIPU provides a full series of SF6-SF20 precast connectors, providing a
safe,convenient and fast connection solution for various instruments and power
supplies in the industrial field.
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él.UE iPU’ connector
1P67

% Each side can be male or female contact

Material and spec
-

Product model Overmold Product
Coupling Push-pull
Shell material Brass, PVC fire resistance:UL94 V-0
Insert material PPS max temperature 260 C
Contact material Brass with gold plating
IP rating 1P67
Mating cycle 500
Temperature range -20C ~+85C
Insulation resistance (M) 2000MQ
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SF6 Series 6

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SF621, SF612B, SF615B 27.6

211

\_ SF620/P_-—_ SF620/S_—
L Cablelength: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m
Number of contact

Male contact S Female contact

Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle
Mate with SF620, SF624 27.6

&
~ o
s
\_ SF621/P_-—_ SF621/S_——
Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SF621, SF612B, SF615B
s
n
8
\_ SF624/P_-_ SF624/S_—_
Contact spec If you need to order other colour and cable length, please contact with our sales representative

Male contact face view @ ‘g
0.8 08 0.5 0.2

Rated current (A)
Contact diameter(mm) 20.6X2 20.6X3 20.6X4 20.6X5
Rated voltage (AC.V) 30 30 30 30

Test voltage(AC.V) 1 min 500 500 500 500

Contact resistance (mQ) 10 10 10 10

Wire size (mm?/ AWG) 0.2/24 0.2/24 0.12/26 0.05/30




SF6 Series 6

Rear-nut mount 2 max
Mate with SF620, SF624 o ,

/ A \‘
1z

Panel cutout

S .
< [T
I8 N'M 15
L SF612B/P_  SF612B/S_ o ) 8
Number of contact <7—3>‘ ] g
Male contact Female contact 12.9
Front-nut mount S
Mate with SF620, SF624 , Panel cutout
.
el E E / 0
s 1P : .
—— % /
28.8
SF615B/S __
12.6
e N N N N

SF620/_ _+SF621/_ _~_

Flexible combination Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m
P Male contact S Female contact Number of contact
Number of contact. P Male contact S Female contact

Flexible combination
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SF8 Series 8

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SF821, SF812B, SF815B

©
N
\_ SF820/P_-_ SF820/S_-_ s
I—Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m
Number of contact
P Male contact S Female contact
Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle 31.7
Mate with SF820, SF824 13.7
© I
3 o
g | WEFRPU g
o e
\_ SF821/P_-—_ SF821/S_—_
Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SF821, SF812B, SF815B
©
N
s
@
J
\_ SF824/P_-_ SF824/S_-__
Contact spec If you need to order other colour and cable length, please contact with our sales representative

Male contact face view @ @ @
2

Rated current (A) 0.84 0.8 0.2
Contact diameter(mm) 1X2 P1X3 20.6x4 20.6X6
Rated voltage (AC.V) 125 125 30 30

Test voltage(AC.V) 1 min 1000 1000 500 500
Contact resistance (mQ) 5 5 10 10

Wire size (mn?/AWG) 0.3/22 0.2/24 0.2/24 0.05/30




SF8 Series

Rear-nut mount
Mate with SF820, SF824

N =
=
L SF812B/P_ SF812B/S__ §
L Number of contact g
Male contact Female contact
Front-nut mount S -2 max
Mate with SF820, SF824 2
é:“:\ X { Panel cutout
@ gl :
i iy X
L i s
12.7
L SF815B/P_— SF815B/S__
4 N [ 2\ N [

SF820/_ _+SF821/_

Flexible combination

P Male contact S Female contact

Number of contact

Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m
Number of contact

P Male contact S Female contact

Flexible combination
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SF10 Series

SF
10

\_ SF1020/P_-—_ SF1020/S_—

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SF1021, SF1012, SF1015

Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m

Number of contact

\_ SF1021/P_-—_ SF1021/S_—

P Male contact S Female contact

214.5

\_ SF1024/P_-_ SF1024/S_—_

Contact spec

Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle
Mate with SF1020, SF1024

41

21

211

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SF1021, SF1012, SF1015

214.5

26.2

If you need to order other colour and cable length, please contact with our sales representative

L LN N W (R, S
9

Male contact face view

Rated current (A)
Contact diameter(mm)
Rated voltage (AC.V)
Test voltage(AC.V) 1 min
Contact resistance (mQ)

Wire size (mm?/AWG)

@1X2

180

1000

5

0.75/18

@1X3

180

1000

5

0.5/20

20.7X4

125

1000

10

0.3/22

@0.7X5

125

1000

10

0.3/22




‘ SF \
SF10 Series 10

Rear-nut mount
Mate with SF1020, SF1024

Panel cutout

LSFIOIZ/P_ SF1012/S_

Male contact Female contact

Number of contact

Front-nut mount
Mate with SF1020, SF1024

SF1015/S__

SF1020/_ _+SF1021/_ _~_

Flexible combination Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m

P Malecontact S Female contact: Number of contact
Number of contact P Male contact S Female contact

Flexible combination
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SF12 Series

\_ SF1220/P_-_

SF1220/S_—

-

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SF1221, SF1212, SF1213, SF1215

Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m
Number of contact

P Male contact S Female contact

SF1221/S_—

2175

Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle
Mate with SF1220, SF1224

\_ SF1224/P_-_

Contact spec

Male contact face view

Rated current (A)
Contact diameter(mm)
Rated voltage (AC.V)

Test voltage(AC.V) | min
Contact resistance (mQ)

Wire size (mm*/AWG)

SF1224/S_—_

45

213.8

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SF1221, SF1212, SF1213, SF1215

GGy

10 8 5
21.6X2 21.6X3 @1X4
250 250 200
1500 1500 1500
25 25 5
1.5/15 1.0M17 0.75/18

3
@1X5
180

1000

0.5/20

33.2

217.5

If you need to order other colour and cable length, please contact with our sales representative

e

3

P1X6

125

1000

0.5/20

@1X7

125

1000

0.3/22




SF12 Series

SF
12

Rear-nut mount
Mate with SF1220, S

LSFIZIZ/P_ SF1212/S_

Number of contact

Male contact Female contact

F1224

Panel cutout

T

M12X075

Square flange

SF1213/S__

Mate with SF1220, SF1224

211.9

Front-nut mount
Mate with SF1220,

SF1215/S_—

SF1224

SF1220/_ _+SF1221/_ _-_

Flexible combination

P Malecontact S Female contact

Number of contact

Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m
Number of contact
P Malecontact S Female contact

Flexible combination

B.C.E. S.r.l. - Via Regina Pacis, 54/c - Sassuolo (MO) - 1 41049 - Italy
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SF16 Series

\_ SF1620/P_-_

SF1620/S_—

| —

SF
16

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SF1621, SF1612, SF1613, SF1615

29225

Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m

Number of contact
P Male contact S Female contact

\_ SF1621/P_-—_ SF1621/S_—_

Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle
Mate with SF1620, SF1624

23.1

218.3

° WEIPU

NSNS

e

\_ SF1624/P_-_ SF1624/S_—_

Contact spec

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SF1621, SF1612, SF1613, SF1615

If you need to order other colour and cable length, please contact with our sales representative

922.5
D]

46.2

Male contact face view

Rated current (A)

Contact diameter(mm) @1.5X2 @1.5X3
Rated voltage (AC.V) 500 500
Test voltage(AC.V) 1 min 1500 1500
Contact resistance (n¢) 2.5 2.5
Wire size (mmz/AWG) 1.5/15 1.5/15

LOBOHEOE

@1X4 @2X2 @2X3 @2X4
500 500 500 500
1500 1500 1500 1500
5 2.5 2.5 2.5

0.75/18 2.5/13 2.5/13 2.5/13

5
@1X5 a1X7 @1Xx10
500 400 400
1500 1200 1200
5 5 5
0.75/18 0.75/18 0.75/18




SF16 Series

L SF1612/P_—_

I—1: solder, 3: crimp
Male contact Number of contact

SF1612/S_—_

SF1613/S_—_

\_ SF1615/P_—_

SF
16

Rear-nut mount
Mate with SF1620, SF1624

Female contact

Panel cutout

Square flange
Mate with SF1620, SF1624

@26
20

i
2158

Front-nut mount
Mate with SF1620, SF1624

SF1615/S_—_

Panel cutout

Flexible combination

P Male contact

Number of contact

S Female contact

SF1620/_ _+SF1621/_ _~_

Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m

Number of contact

P Male contact S Female contact

Flexible combination

B.C.E. S.r.l. - Via Regina Pacis, 54/c - Sassuolo (MO) - 1 41049 - Italy
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SF
SF20 Series 20

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SF2021, SF2012, SF2013, SF2015

226.5

\_ SF2020/P_——_ SF2020/S_— : L

| L Cablelength: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m

Number of contact

P Male contact S Female contact

Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle
Mate with SF2020, SF2024

60.9

24.4
©
e
]
\_ SF2021/P_-_ SF2021/S_— -
Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SF2021, SF2012, SF2013, SF2015
0
©
4
Q
N
8
\_ SF2024/P_-_ SF2024/S_—_
Contact spec If you need to order other colour and cable length, please contact with our sales representative

Male contact face view

Rated current (A) 25 25 17 10 10 8 3
Contact diameter(mm) 22.5X2 @2.5X3 22.5X4 21.5X5 @1.5X7 21.5X8 ?1X12
Rated voltage (AC.V) 500 500 500 500 500 500 400

Testvoltage(AC.V) 1 min 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1200
Contact resistance (mQ) 1 1 1 2.5 2.5 2.5 5

Wire size (mm?/ AWG) 4/11 4/11 2.5/13 15/15 15/15 1.0/17 0.5/20




SF
20

SF20 Series

Rear-nut mount
Mate with SF2020, SF2024

AN\,

W}W‘]
|

i
4

L SF2012/P_-_ SF2012/S__—_
I—1: solder, 2: screw, 3: crimp

Number of contact

Male contact
Female contact

Panel cutout

_ Square flange
Mate with SF2020, SF2024

-

2198 ‘

L SF2013/P_-_ SF2013/S__—_

Front-nut mount
Mate with SF2020, SF2024

SF2020/_ _+SF2021/__ _~_

Flexible combinationJ Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m

Number of contact

P Male contact S Female contact
P Male contact S Female contact

Number of contact
Flexible combination

B.C.E. S.r.l. - Via Regina Pacis, 54/c - Sassuolo (MO) - I 41049 - Italy
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é-.;.;-:eflllEiPU(@ Connector

WEIPU provides a full series of SP11-SP21 precast connectors, providing a
safe,convenient and fast connection solution for various instruments and power
supplies in the industrial field.
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é WEiPU  connector
I1P68

Y Each side can be male or female contact

Material and spec

Product model Overmold Product
Coupling Threaded
Shell material PC, Nylon66, PVC fire resistance:UL94 V-0
Insert material PPS max temperature 260 C
Contact material Brass with gold plating
IP rating 1P68
Mating cycle 500
Temperature range -20C ~+85C
Insulation resistance (M) 2000M Q2

B.C.E. S.r.l. - Via Regina Pacis, 54/c - Sassuolo (MO) - 1 41049 - Italy
Tel.: 0536 811616 - Fax: 0536 811500 - Web: www.bce.it - Email: bce@bce.it




SP11 Series

\_ SP1120/P_~_

SP1120/S_—

SP
11

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug

Mate with SP1121, SP1112

Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m
Number of contact

P Male contact S Female contact

\_ SP1121/P_—

SP1121/S_—

41.7

216.6

Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle

Mate with SP1120, SP1124

\_ SP1124/P_-~_

Contact spec

SP1124/S_—_

217.5

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug

Mate with SP1121, SP1112

35.5

216.6

33.1

If you need to order other colour and cable length, please contact with our sales representative

L SN IR N W (), S
9

Male contact face view

Rated current (A)
Contact diameter(mm)
Rated voltage (AC.V)

Test voltage(AC.V) 1 min
Contact resistance (mQ)

Wire size (mm?/AWG)

Z1X2 @1X3
180 180
1000 1000
5 5
0.75/18 0.5/20

20.7X4

125

1000

10

0.3/22

@0.7X5

125

1000

10
0.3/22




SP

SP11 Series 11

Rear-nut mount
3.5 max

Mate with SP1120, SP1124
e 2
- . _ - H Panel cutout

95 \

18.5

W
M11X 1

217.5

L SP1112/P_ SP1112/S_

Male contact Female contact

Number of contact

SP1120/— _+SP1121/_ _~_

Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m

Flexible combination
Number of contact

P Male contact S Female contact

P Malecontact S Female contact

Number of contact

Flexible combination

B.C.E. S.r.l. - Via Regina Pacis, 54/c - Sassuolo (MO) - 1 41049 - Italy
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SP13 Series

SP
13

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SP1321, SP1312, SP1315

42

218.8

\_ SP1320/P_-—_ SP1320/S_—
Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m
Number of contact
P Male contact S Female contact
Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle 41.2
Mate with SP1320, SP1324
@
(=2
=
\_ SP1321/P_— SP1321/S_—_
) 36.3
Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SP1321, SP1312, SP1315
[ —
©
]
= | =
<
@
— =)
YL o
w
S
\_ SP1324/P_-_ SP1324/S_-_
Contact Spec If you need to order other colour and cable length, please contact with our sales representative

I [T [ B T I R
G ® 0 @ & e

Male contact face view

Rated current (A)
Contact diameter(mm)
Rated voltage (AC.V)

Test voltage(AC.V) I min
Contact resistance (mQ)

Wire size (mm?/AWG)

21.6X2

250

1500

25

1.5/15

21.6X3 @1X4
250 200
1500 1500
25 5
1.0/17 0.75/18

@1X5 21X6 G1XT
180 125 125
1000 1000 1000
5 5 5
0.5/20 0.5/20 0.3/22




SP

SP13 Series 13

Rear-nut mount
Mate with SP1320, SP1324

Panellcutout

0 X!

2 52}

s s

L SP1312/P_ SP1312/S_
Number of contact
Male contact Female contact
Front-nut mount
. . Mate with SP1320, SP1324 ! Panel cutout

©
o
Y

L SP1315/P__ SP1315/S_

SP1320/_ _+SP1321/_ _~_

Flexible combination Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m

P Malecontact S Female contact Number of contact

Number of contact P Malecontact S Female contact

Flexible combination

B.C.E. S.r.l. - Via Regina Pacis, 54/c - Sassuolo (MO) - I 41049 - Italy
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SP17 Series

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug

Mate with SP1721, SP1712 50

©
i
Q)
\_ SP1720/P_—— SP1720/S
Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m
Number of contact
P Male contact S Female contact
‘ 50
Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle
Mate with SP1720, SP1724 |
v
9 —
\_ SP1721/P_—_ SP1721/S_—

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SP1721, SP1712

2924.6

45.5

\_ SP1724/P_—_ SP1724/S_—_

Contact spec

If you need to order other colour and cable length, please contact with our sales representative

Male contact face view @ @

Rated current (A) 5
Contact diameter(mm) 21.5X2 21.5X3 @1X4 @2X2 @2X3 @2X4 @1X5 X7 @1Xx10
Rated voltage (AC.V) 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 400 400

Test voltage(AC.V) 1 min 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1200 1200

Contact resistance (mQ) 2.5 2.5 5 2.5 2.5 2.5 5 5 5
Wire size (mm?/ AWG) 1.5/15 1.5/15 0.75/18 2.5/13

1.5/15 1.5/15 0.75/18 0.75/18 0.75/18




SP17 Series

Rear-nut mount
3max

Mate with SP1720, SP1724

— N\

= =

@25
M17 X1

7
2
10.7
L SP1712/P_—_ SP1712/S_— hEmn
I— 1: solder, 3: crimp 19.7
Male contact
Number of contact
Female contact
N [ N [ N [

SP1720/_ _+SP1721/ _-_
Flexible combinationJ L Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m

Number of contact

S Female contact
S Female contact

P Male contact
P Male contact

Number of contact

Flexible combination

B.C.E. S.r.l. - Via Regina Pacis, 54/c - Sassuolo (MO) - I 41049 - Italy
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SP21 Series

\_ SP2120/P_—_

SP2120/S_—

\_ SP2121/P_— SP2121/S_—_

SP2124/S_—_

\_ SP2124/P_-_

Contact spec

SP
21

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug

Mate with SP2121, SP2112, SP2113, SP2115

Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m
Number of contact

P Male contact S Female contact

229.6

Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle
Mate with SP2120, SP2124

63.6

229

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SP2121, SP2112, SP2113, SP2115

229.6

50.7

If you need to order other colour and cable length, please contact with our sales representative

Rated current (A) 25 17 10
Contact diameter(mm) @2.5%x2 22.5X3 @2.5X4 21.5%5
Rated voltage (AC.V) 500 500 500

Test voltage(AC.V) I min 1500 1500 1500 1500
Contact resistance (mQ) 1 1 2.5
Wire size (mm2/AWG) 4/11 2.5/13 15/15

10 8 3
@1.5X7 21.5X8 @1X12
500 500 400
1500 1500 1200
2.5 2.5 5
1.5/15 1.0/17 0.5/20




SP
SP21 Series 21

Rear-nut mount
Mate with SP2120, SP2124

L SP2112/P_-_ SP2112/S_—_

1: solder, 2: screw, 3: crimp
Male contact

Number of contact

Female contact

2-hole flange
Mate with SP2120, SP2124

L SP2113/P_-_ SP2113/S_-_
Front-nut mount
Mate with SP2120, SP2124 i‘"‘“el cutout
7 -
225
L SP2115/P_-_ SP2115/S_-_
s N [ N [ N [ N

SP2120/_ _+SP2121/__ _~_

Flexible combinationJ L Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m

P Malecontact S Female contact Number of contact

Number of contact P Male contact S Female contact

Flexible combination

B.C.E. S.r.l. - Via Regina Pacis, 54/c - Sassuolo (MO) - 1 41049 - Italy
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él.UE iPU" connector

WEIPU provides a full series of SY11-SY21 precast connectors, providing a
safe,convenient and fast connection solution for various instruments and power
supplies in the industrial field.
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él.UE iPU’ Connector
I1P67

Y Each side can be male or female contact

Material and spec

Product model Overmold Product
Coupling Bayonet
Shell material PC, Nylon66, PVC fire resistance:UL94 V-0
Insert material PPS max temperature 260 C

Contact material Brass with gold plating

IP rating 1P67
Mating cycle 500
Temperature range -20C ~+85C
Insulation resistance (MQ) 2000M Q2

B.C.E. S.r.l. - Via Regina Pacis, 54/c - Sassuolo (MO) - 1 41049 - Italy
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SY11 Series

\_ SY1120/P_-—_

SY1120/S_—

=

SY1121/S_—

\_ SY1124/P_—_

Contact spec

SY1124/S_—_

SY
11

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug

Mate with SY1121, SY1112

Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m
Number of contact

P Male contact S Female contact

41.7

217.4

Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle

Mate with SY1120, SY1124

217.5

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SY1121, SY1112

35.3

331

217.4

WERY

If you need to order other colour and cable length, please contact with our sales representative

=

L LN N W (R, S
9

Male contact face view

Rated current (A)
Contact diameter(mm)
Rated voltage (AC.V)

Test voltage(AC.V) 1 min
Contact resistance (mQ)

Wire size (mm2/AWG)

@1X2
180
1000

5

0.75/18

@1X3

180

1000

5

0.5/20

20.7X4

125

1000

10

0.3/22

@0.7X5
125
1000
10

0.3/22




SY

SY11 Series 11

Rear-nut mount
Mate with SY1120, SY1124 . 3.5 max

Panel cutout

777 |

v

LSYII]Z/P_ SY1112/S_

Number of contact

Male contact Female contact

SY1120/— _+SY1121/ _~_

Flexible combination Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m
P Malecontact S Female contact Number of contact
Number of contact P Malecontact S Female contact

Flexible combination

B.C.E. S.r.l. - Via Regina Pacis, 54/c - Sassuolo (MO) - I 41049 - Italy
Tel.: 0536 811616 - Fax: 0536 811500 - Web: www.bce.it - Email: bce@bce.it




SY

SY13 Series 13

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SY1321, SYI1312

219.7

\_ SY1320/P_—_ SY1320/S_— !

Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m
Number of contact

P Male contact S Female contact

Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle

Mate with SY1320, SY1324
[t
(=2}
i)
\_ SY1321/P_— SY1321/S__—_
Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SY1321, SY1312
~
(o2}
s
<
3
\_ SY1324/P_-_ SY1324/S__—_
Contact Spec If you need to order other colour and cable length, please contact with our sales representative

Male contact face view @
8 5 3

Rated current (A) 10 3 2
Contact diameter(mm) 21.6X2 21.6X3 o1X4 @1X5 21X6 @1X7
Rated voltage (AC.V) 250 250 200 180 125 125

Test voltage(AC.V) 1 min 1500 1500 1500 1000 1000 1000
Contact resistance (mQ) 25 25 5 5 5 5

Wire size (mm?/ AWG) 1.5/15 1.0/17 0.75/18 0.5/20 0.5/20 0.3/22




SY
SY13 Series 13

Rear-nut mount
Mate with SY1320, SY1324

LSY1312/P_ SY1312/S_

Number of contact

Male contact Female contact

SY1320/— _+SY1321/_ _~_

Flexible combination Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m

P Male contact S Female contact Number of contact

Number of contact P Malecontact S Female contact

Flexible combination

B.C.E. S.r.l. - Via Regina Pacis, 54/c - Sassuolo (MO) - I 41049 - Italy
Tel.: 0536 811616 - Fax: 0536 811500 - Web: www.bce.it - Email: bce@bce.it




SY17 Series

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug

Mate with SY1721, SY1712 50

&
Q
\_ SY1720/P_—— SY1720/S_— |
|— Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m
Number of contact
P Male contact S Female contact
. 50
Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle
Mate with SY1720, SY1724
&
s
\_ SY1721/P_—_ SY1721/S—
. 42
Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SY1721, SY1712
—
w
§ | =
w0
g — =
] — &
W
\_ SY1724/P_-—_  SY1724/S_-_ S
-
-
Contact spec If you need to order other colour and cable length, please contact with our sales representative

Male contact face view @ @

Rated current (A) 5
Contact diameter(mm) 21.5X2 @1.5X3 F1Xx4 @2X2 @2X3 @2X4 @1X5 a1X7 @1x10
Rated voltage (AC.V) 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 400 400

Test voltage(AC.V) 1 min 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1200 1200
Contact resistance (mQ) 2.5 2.5 5 2.5 2.5 2.5 5 5 5

Wire size (mn?/AWG) 1.5/15 1.5/15 0.75/18 2.5/13 1.5/15 1.5/15 0.75/18 0.75/18 0.75/18




SY17 Series

Rear-nut mount 3max

Mate with SY1720, SY1724 -

=
i
M17 X1

ANNE

L SY1712 /P SY1712/S_——— 20
I— 1:solder, 3: crimp

Number of contact

Male contact

Female contact

SY1720/— _+SY1721/_ _~_

Flexible combination Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m

P Malecontact S Female contact Number of contact

Number of contact P Malecontact S Female contact

Flexible combination

B.C.E. S.r.l. - Via Regina Pacis, 54/c - Sassuolo (MO) - I 41049 - Italy
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SY21 Series

SY
21

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SY2121, SY2112, SY2113

SY2120/S——
I—Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m
Number of contact

P Male contact S Female contact

\_ SY2120/P_-_

229.4

Mate with SY2120, SY2124

\_ SY2121/P_— SY2121/S—_

Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle

63.6

229

Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate with SY2121, SY2112, SY2113

SY2124/S_—_

\_ SY2124/P_-_

Contact spec

46

229.4

50.7

If you need to order other colour and cable length, please contact with our sales representative

Male contact face view

Rated current (A) 25 25 17 10
Contact diameter(mm) @2.5%2 22.5%3 2.5x4 21.5%X5
Rated voltage (AC.V) 500 500 500 500

Test voltage(AC.V) 1 min 1500 1500 1500 1500
Contact resistance (mQ) 1 1 1 2.5
Wire size (mm?/AWG) 4/11 4/11 2.5/13 1.5/15

O W @ & @

10 8 3
@1.5X7 21.5X8 @1X12
500 500 400
1500 1500 1200
2.5 2.5 5
1.5/15 1.0/17 0.5/20




SY

SY21 Series 21

Rear-nut mount
Mate with SY2120, SY2124

Panel cutout

L SY2112/P_—_ SY2112/S_-—

1: solder, 2: screw, 3: crimp 21.7

Male contact
Number of contact

Female contact

2-hole flange Panel cutout
‘ 2-04

Mate with SY2120, SY2124

|
ity
208

133
21.7
L SY2113/P_—_ SY2113 /S~ -
( N [ N [ N
(. VAN VAN VAN

SY2120/ _+SY2121/__ _~_

Flexible combination Cable length: 0.5, 1, 1.5, 2, 3m

P Malecontact S Female contact Number of contact

Number of contact P Malecontact S Female contact

Flexible combination

B.C.E. S.r.l. - Via Regina Pacis, 54/c - Sassuolo (MO) - 1 41049 - Italy
Tel.: 0536 811616 - Fax: 0536 811500 - Web: www.bce.it - E-mail: bce@bce.it




élUE iPU’ Connector

Weipu provides various professional customized solution

WEIPU studies the characteristics of each industry carefully, and designs, develops and produces more
specialized connectors according to the special needs of users, and dedicateds in helping users to optimize design
solutions, lower costs, and make the entire connection system more Safe, Reliable, Stable and Fast. The use of
connectors for power supply enables the production line to expand and innovate more flexibly. In addition,

convenience, speed and exquisite appearance are also the ideal choice for many users.




WEiPU' connector

Provide diverse and reliable connector

Circular Connector

Industrial Connector

. Heavy Duty Connector o,

RETURN>




élﬂ& iPU’ Connector

Modern mass production pursues zero downtime of the
production line, which requires that the motor can be
replaced in a very short time once failure occurs. WEIPU

connector can easily connect and disconnect the motor, thus

ensuring high production rate. WEIPU has a variety of

connectors, which can power a variety of electric motors,

servomotors and other electrical equipment.




élUE iPU’ connector

WEIPU's full range of connectors
can providesafe and reliable connection

for various applications in new energy

field, which can meet the extremely

harsh conditions of various new energy
sites and greatly optimize the wiring of

new energy equipment.




éUJE iPU’ connector




WEiIPU' connector
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é WEiPU connector
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él.UE iPU’ connector
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élll& iPU connector

Harness customization scheme
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élﬂ& iPU’ connector

Harness customization scheme
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é-.;.ssf:lllEiPU® Connector
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é WEiPU  connector
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é WEiPU’ connector

‘n
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é WEiIPU  connector

SeN
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Cable glana

SEHON®
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